
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY# 

Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount 
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/04/2024 £ 9.99 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2024 £ 5.80 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/04/2024 £ 46.96 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/04/2024 £ 1.69 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2024 -£                   0.34 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2024 £ 44.91 
PEOPLE AMAZON  204-6484379-50 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2024 £ 15.87 
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/04/2024 £ 186.95 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/04/2024 £ 131.54 
PEOPLE Screwfix Spares Ltd YEOVIL, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 21/04/2024 £ 21.15 
PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 20/04/2024 £ 37.47 
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/04/2024 £ 83.00 
PEOPLE Screwfix Spares Ltd YEOVIL, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 23/04/2024 £ 18.15 
PEOPLE FARMFOODS 308 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2024 £ 8.92 
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/04/2024 £ 1.49 
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/04/2024 £ 50.96 
PEOPLE AMAZON  202-9386799-69 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/04/2024 £ 199.99 
PEOPLE PINT OF SCIENCE HARROW 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 09/04/2024 £ 5.00 
PEOPLE PRIMARK DARLINGTON 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 17/04/2024 £ 50.00 
PEOPLE AMAZON  202-1652054-73 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 25.48 
PEOPLE AMAZON  202-5331540-65 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 45.74 
PEOPLE AMAZON  202-7027126-81 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 12.89 
PEOPLE AMAZON  204-9225481-55 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/04/2024 £ 13.00 
PEOPLE AMAZON  LISAMARCH LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/04/2024 £ 7.49 
PEOPLE AMAZON  EXAMS LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/04/2024 £ 48.98 
PEOPLE AMAZON  EXAMS LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/04/2024 £ 71.64 
PEOPLE AMAZON  LAURAELDON LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/04/2024 £ 24.49 
PEOPLE AMAZON  LAURAELDON LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/04/2024 £ 24.49 
PEOPLE AMAZON  GENERAL LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 18.61 
PEOPLE AMAZON  GENERAL LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 17.94 
PEOPLE AMAZON  ELDONAPRIL LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/04/2024 £ 14.98 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness HD0Y87994 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2024 £ 21.98 
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 22/04/2024 £ 304.65 
PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/03/2024 £ 7.99 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/04/2024 £ 85.24 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2024 -£                   1.45 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2024 £ 85.13 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2024 £ 64.86 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2024 £ 114.14 
PEOPLE 2MAA044083617 TD E-PMT LIVERPOOL 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/04/2024 £ 82.00 
PEOPLE 2MAA044110343 TD E-PMT LIVERPOOL 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/04/2024 £ 82.00 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/04/2024 £ 82.50 
PEOPLE PSYCHIATRY-UK LLP TRURO 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 04/04/2024 £ 180.00 
PEOPLE 2MAA044126925 TD E-PMT LIVERPOOL 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/04/2024 £ 82.00 
PEOPLE AMAZON  203-3797655-86 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/04/2024 £ 3.92 
PEOPLE AMAZON  203-8491255-57 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/04/2024 £ 26.49 
PEOPLE WWW.PASSNGO.NET INTERNET 8299 Training and Educational Schools 16/04/2024 £ 340.00 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2024 £ 57.50 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2024 £ 57.50 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/04/2024 £ 88.50 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/04/2024 £ 88.50 
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PEOPLE 2MAA044671252 TD E-PMT LIVERPOOL 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2024 £ 82.00 
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/04/2024 £ 41.30 
PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2024 £ 72.26 
PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD - 2162 DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/04/2024 £ 19.00 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2024 £ 91.08 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/04/2024 £ 80.42 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2024 £ 72.47 
PEOPLE AMAZON  203-9109816-72 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/04/2024 £ 11.97 
PEOPLE AMAZON  204-3705559-34 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 86.44 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace H54VT3NZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2024 £ 13.87 
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT  INVOICE 61 WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/04/2024 £ 12.00 
PEOPLE CVAA UK LTD PRESTON 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 22/04/2024 £ 119.00 
PEOPLE Kaspa's Desserts Darlingt Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/04/2024 £ 27.15 
PEOPLE WHITE HORSE DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/04/2024 £ 24.77 
PEOPLE AMAZON  204-6160249-20 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/04/2024 £ 5.94 
PEOPLE Beach Cafe/Cat Nab Fish B Saltburn-by-t 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/04/2024 £ 56.50 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/04/2024 £ 9.00 
PEOPLE W M MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON 5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 12/04/2024 £ 47.89 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/04/2024 £ 40.87 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2024 £ 66.81 
PEOPLE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 23/04/2024 £ 84.98 
PEOPLE DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 28/04/2024 £ 52.03 
PEOPLE LFBDARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 28/04/2024 £ 22.60 
PEOPLE TEAMSPORT STOCKTON ON T 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 28/04/2024 £ 10.30 
PEOPLE TEAMSPORT STOCKTON ON T 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 28/04/2024 £ 3.99 
PEOPLE TEAMSPORT STOCKTON ON T 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 28/04/2024 £ 5.95 
PEOPLE The Hunstman Newton Ayclif 5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 26/04/2024 £ 36.90 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace HP4SP0CZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2024 £ 75.98 
PEOPLE STABLERS GARAGE LTD Darlington 7531 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto body repair shops 10/04/2024 £ 144.00 
PEOPLE STABLERS GARAGE LTD Darlington 7531 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto body repair shops 10/04/2024 £ 144.00 
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/04/2024 £ 169.99 
PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/04/2024 £ 116.88 
PEOPLE WARDELL AUTO PARTS DARLINGTON 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 15/04/2024 £ 3,769.45 
PEOPLE Moortrim Auto London 5013 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Motor vehicle supplies & parts 16/04/2024 £ 90.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 165.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 495.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 495.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
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PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 11/04/2024 £ 70.68 
PEOPLE NYA Morrisons 01942722333 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 11/04/2024 £ 4.00 
PEOPLE PRINCE BISHOPS CAR PAR DURHAM 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 19/04/2024 £ 2.30 
PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 26/04/2024 £ 71.56 
PEOPLE NYA Morrisons 01942722333 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 4.00 
PEOPLE CIPHER MEDICAL CONSUL 35314369001 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 04/04/2024 £ 995.00 
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/04/2024 £ 420.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/04/2024 £ 289.97 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/04/2024 £ 252.98 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/04/2024 £ 36.01 
PLACE AMAZON  204-4083690-97 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/04/2024 £ 21.98 
PLACE ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD CHESTERFIELD 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 10/04/2024 £ 19.55 
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/04/2024 £ 11.75 
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/04/2024 £ 8.54 
PLACE VOUCHER EXPRESS RIPON 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/04/2024 £ 110.00 
PLACE ACRO POLICE CERT FAREHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2024 £ 72.20 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2024 £ 64.62 
PLACE WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK LONDON SE1 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 16/04/2024 £ 75.00 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/04/2024 £ 54.18 
PLACE AMAZON  DC18.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2024 £ 4.99 
PLACE AMAZON  NA18.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2024 £ 11.68 
PLACE AMZNMktplace HD8SO3AP4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/04/2024 £ 116.99 
PLACE Dunelm SoftFurnishings Leicester 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 18/04/2024 £ 73.00 
PLACE AMAZON  NA23.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/04/2024 £ 37.77 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk HD68K2W84 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/04/2024 £ 8.27 
PLACE AMAZON  NA23.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 80.19 
PLACE AMAZON  NA23.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 34.26 
PLACE AMAZON  NA23.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 144.04 
PLACE AMAZON  NA23.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/04/2024 £ 13.28 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 19.46 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 67.12 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 56.57 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 20.22 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 29.67 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 17.66 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 3.44 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 (2) LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 38.84 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 (2) LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 24.42 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 (2) LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 91.42 
PLACE AMAZON  NA29.04.24 (2) LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 82.93 
PLACE AMZNMktplace H53JO9KG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2024 £ 13.58 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2024 £ 95.14 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2024 -£                   6.00 
PLACE Etsy.com EngravingStudios London 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 16.90 
PLACE KEYTRACKER LTD ROWLEY REGIS 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 23/04/2024 £ 187.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 25/04/2024 £ 335.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/03/2024 £ 8.36 
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/03/2024 £ 31.52 
PLACE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 31/03/2024 £ 3.44 
PLACE SUMUP  GOLDEN FISHERIES DARLINGTON 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 29/03/2024 £ 33.50 
PLACE SUPERDRUG STORES PLC DARLINGTON CO 5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 30/03/2024 £ 11.98 
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PLACE GF  WWW.SNAPFITNESS.CO BELFAST, ANTR 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 01/04/2024 £ 24.99 
PLACE GF  WWW.SNAPFITNESS.CO BELFAST, ANTR 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 01/04/2024 £ 24.99 
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/04/2024 £ 33.07 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2024 £ 52.87 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/04/2024 £ 17.44 
PLACE BENGAL HERITAGE DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 03/04/2024 £ 127.95 
PLACE MCDONALDS 1453 DARLINGTON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 03/04/2024 £ 7.33 
PLACE TEES ACTIVE BILLIGHAM TS2 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 03/04/2024 £ 23.70 
PLACE AMAZON  206-5519325-34 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/04/2024 £ 42.15 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/04/2024 -£                   1.81 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/04/2024 £ 312.57 
PLACE DARLINGTON ANGLING CEN DARLINGTON 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 05/04/2024 £ 65.00 
PLACE MCDONALDS 1453 DARLINGTON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 05/04/2024 £ 14.26 
PLACE MOTOR FUEL LIMITED SALFOR SALFORD 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 06/04/2024 £ 66.53 
PLACE PPOINT_ YARM ROAD GR STOR DARLINGTON 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 05/04/2024 £ 3.15 
PLACE SHELL A1 SCOTCH CORNER RICHMOND 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 05/04/2024 £ 9.98 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/04/2024 £ 12.91 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/04/2024 £ 28.88 
PLACE CINEWORLD CINEMAS LONDON  WC2H 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 08/04/2024 £ 56.50 
PLACE CINEWORLD CINEMAS LONDON  WC2H 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 08/04/2024 £ 24.60 
PLACE LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/04/2024 £ 157.20 
PLACE LUL TICKET MACHINE KINGS CROSS ( 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/04/2024 £ 31.80 
PLACE LUL TICKET MACHINE KINGS CROSS ( 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/04/2024 £ 15.90 
PLACE MMW London London 5441 Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 08/04/2024 £ 14.09 
PLACE NANDOS COVENT GARDEN LONDON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/04/2024 £ 57.35 
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS CLAPHAM NORTH 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2024 £ 24.20 
PLACE STARBUCKS LONDON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 08/04/2024 £ 37.65 
PLACE WH Smith Darlington Darlington 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 08/04/2024 £ 25.66 
PLACE AMERICAN CANDY LONDON 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 09/04/2024 £ 122.12 
PLACE AZAM KHAN LONDON 5631 General Retail and Wholesale Women's accessory and speciality shops 09/04/2024 £ 42.00 
PLACE BABYLON PARK LONDON 7994 Leisure Activities Video game arcades 09/04/2024 £ 26.00 
PLACE BABYLON PARK LONDON 7994 Leisure Activities Video game arcades 09/04/2024 £ 26.00 
PLACE BABYLON PARK LONDON 7994 Leisure Activities Video game arcades 09/04/2024 £ 26.00 
PLACE BABYLON PARK LONDON 7994 Leisure Activities Video game arcades 09/04/2024 £ 25.00 
PLACE BABYLON PARK LONDON 7994 Leisure Activities Video game arcades 09/04/2024 £ 25.00 
PLACE FASHION CODE London 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 09/04/2024 £ 50.00 
PLACE GREGGS PLC LONDON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 09/04/2024 £ 13.00 
PLACE London Family London 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 09/04/2024 £ 15.00 
PLACE LUL TICKET MACHINE CLAPHAM COMMO 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/04/2024 £ 47.70 
PLACE MINI CAMDEN LONDON 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 09/04/2024 £ 15.00 
PLACE NAMASTE LONDON 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 09/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE NYA Ben malka 4402033180215 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 09/04/2024 £ 3.00 
PLACE NYA Ben malka 4402033180215 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 09/04/2024 £ 3.00 
PLACE NYA Ben malka 4402033180215 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 09/04/2024 £ 3.00 
PLACE NYA Ben malka 4402033180215 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 09/04/2024 £ 2.50 
PLACE PPOINT_ MIKAAL AND NIALL LONDON 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 09/04/2024 £ 4.89 
PLACE PREMIER INN LONDON SW8 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/04/2024 £ 10.00 
PLACE SUMUP  DIY CREATIVE AND LONDON 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2024 £ 34.50 
PLACE SUMUP   ONUR SEVINCLI - H LONDON 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 09/04/2024 £ 15.00 
PLACE WENDY'S # 13485 CAMDEN LONDON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 09/04/2024 £ 27.31 
PLACE WH Smith Kings Cross West London 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 09/04/2024 £ 8.97 
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/04/2024 £ 20.09 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2024 £ 41.04 
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PLACE ALDI 52 774 STOCKTON ON T 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2024 £ 3.38 
PLACE GREGGS PLC BILLINGHAM 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/04/2024 £ 7.15 
PLACE MCDONALDS BILLINGHAM 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/04/2024 £ 15.77 
PLACE TEES ACTIVE BILLIGHAM TS2 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 11/04/2024 £ 23.70 
PLACE YARM LANE CONVENIENCE STOCKTON-ON-T 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2024 £ 5.99 
PLACE AMAZON  204-8271927-27 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/04/2024 £ 38.99 
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 12/04/2024 £ 16.00 
PLACE Go Outdoors Retail Limite Bury 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 14/04/2024 £ 146.00 
PLACE GREGGS DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/04/2024 £ 4.85 
PLACE GREGGS NORTHALLERTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/04/2024 £ 7.35 
PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL DARLINGTON 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 14/04/2024 £ 12.90 
PLACE TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/04/2024 £ 26.72 
PLACE The White Horse Cafe Northallerton 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/04/2024 £ 32.20 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2024 -£                   0.30 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2024 £ 188.39 
PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/04/2024 £ 17.70 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 15/04/2024 £ 1.30 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 15/04/2024 £ 2.80 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 15/04/2024 £ 1.30 
PLACE TEES ACTIVE BILLIGHAM TS2 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 15/04/2024 £ 6.80 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2024 £ 154.61 
PLACE MATALAN STORE 223 DARLINGTON 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 16/04/2024 £ 40.00 
PLACE AMAZON  204-2199443-29 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/04/2024 £ 31.99 
PLACE AMAZON  204-9284608-52 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/04/2024 £ 9.99 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/04/2024 £ 5.83 
PLACE AMAZON  204-5717185-05 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2024 £ 25.99 
PLACE THE COPPER BEECH DARLINGTON 5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 18/04/2024 £ 36.95 
PLACE AMAZON  204-8818334-00 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/04/2024 £ 104.97 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk HD4865HP4 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/04/2024 £ 73.54 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 8.99 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 7.98 
PLACE JD SPORTS FASHION PLC Bury 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 21/04/2024 £ 150.20 
PLACE LORIMERS BISHOP AUCKLA 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 20/04/2024 £ 30.00 
PLACE LOVEHOLIDAYS LONDON 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 20/04/2024 £ 236.00 
PLACE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/04/2024 £ 13.15 
PLACE SUMUP  HAIR BY CHERYL MO DARLINGTON 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 20/04/2024 £ 45.00 
PLACE TEES ACTIVE BILLIGHAM TS2 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 19/04/2024 £ 23.70 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/04/2024 £ 33.58 
PLACE AMAZON  204-4240276-52 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/04/2024 £ 172.27 
PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/04/2024 £ 24.56 
PLACE PARENTPAY E-COM R BRIDGWATER 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 22/04/2024 £ 10.00 
PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 21/04/2024 £ 28.00 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 22/04/2024 £ 2.50 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 22/04/2024 £ 2.80 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 22/04/2024 £ 2.80 
PLACE TEES ACTIVE BILLIGHAM TS2 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 22/04/2024 £ 6.80 
PLACE Amazon Prime HD5EV5RW4 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/04/2024 £ 8.99 
PLACE Gabrielle's Redcar 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2024 £ 14.80 
PLACE Gabrielle's Redcar 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2024 £ 10.39 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 1.29 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 2.93 
PLACE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 24/04/2024 £ 20.00 
PLACE WARREN JAMES DARLINGTON 5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 24/04/2024 £ 71.90 
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PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE REDCAR 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2024 £ 5.29 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2024 £ 122.28 
PLACE Zettle_ Eat and Repeat Houghton Le S 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2024 £ 10.00 
PLACE AMAZON  204-1327622-95 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/04/2024 £ 62.47 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2024 £ 46.80 
PLACE CRUSTY'S PIZZERIA DARLINGTON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 27/04/2024 £ 39.25 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/04/2024 £ 6.55 
PLACE JD Sports Fashion PLC Bury 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 27/04/2024 £ 483.00 
PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S BILLINGHAM 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 2.00 
PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 26/04/2024 £ 48.52 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 1.30 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 2.50 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 1.30 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 1.30 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 1.30 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 2.80 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 1.30 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 2.80 
PLACE SELECTA U.K. LIMITED SOUTH RUISLIP 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 1.30 
PLACE SQ  ARCHERS FARM Walworth Gate 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/04/2024 £ 15.60 
PLACE TEES ACTIVE BILLIGHAM TS2 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 26/04/2024 £ 23.70 
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 26/04/2024 £ 10.99 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/04/2024 £ 27.00 
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 29/04/2024 £ 18.00 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 29.58 
PLACE MCDONALDS1192 MIDDLESBROUGH 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 29/04/2024 £ 21.92 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/04/2024 £ 112.99 
PLACE AMAZON  204-8270739-70 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/04/2024 £ 46.30 
PLACE HTTPS://SHOP.CITB.CO.U 01633632001 8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 03/04/2024 £ 36.00 
PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 05/04/2024 £ 478.80 
PLACE AMAZON  204-4857697-29 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/04/2024 £ 45.95 
PLACE ANCHOR PUMPS CO LTD WARRINGTON 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 16/04/2024 £ 570.00 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/04/2024 £ 12.98 
PLACE ANCHOR PUMPS CO LTD WARRINGTON 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 24/04/2024 £ 1,524.00 
PLACE B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/04/2024 £ 14.00 
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/04/2024 £ 333.46 
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/04/2024 £ 333.46 
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/04/2024 £ 199.25 
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/04/2024 £ 199.25 
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/04/2024 £ 199.25 
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/04/2024 £ 199.25 
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/04/2024 £ 199.25 
PLACE Arco Limited 01483383295 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 24/04/2024 £ 199.25 
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/04/2024 £ 39.98 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/04/2024 £ 39.96 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/03/2024 £ 150.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/04/2024 £ 100.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/04/2024 £ 4,900.00 
PLACE OYO-Booking-299862110 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/04/2024 £ 301.00 
PLACE OYO-Booking-299862110 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/04/2024 £ 12.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 02/04/2024 £ 85.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/04/2024 £ 398.95 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/04/2024 £ 152.99 
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PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/04/2024 £ 261.98 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/04/2024 £ 50.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/04/2024 £ 180.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/04/2024 £ 350.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/04/2024 £ 190.00 
PLACE OYO-Booking-299961653 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/04/2024 £ 232.00 
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/04/2024 £ 51.09 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/04/2024 £ 440.95 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/04/2024 £ 100.00 
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/04/2024 £ 700.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/04/2024 £ 700.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/04/2024 £ 50.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/04/2024 £ 50.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/04/2024 £ 700.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/04/2024 £ 490.00 
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/04/2024 £ 60.00 
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/04/2024 £ 60.00 
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/04/2024 £ 60.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/04/2024 £ 4,300.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/04/2024 £ 50.00 
PLACE OYO-Booking-300459562 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/04/2024 £ 483.00 
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/04/2024 £ 180.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/04/2024 £ 250.00 
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/04/2024 £ 700.00 
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/04/2024 £ 240.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/04/2024 £ 600.00 
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/04/2024 £ 240.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/04/2024 £ 400.00 
PLACE HTL THELAMBTONARMS 800-468-3578 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 16/04/2024 £ 83.51 
PLACE OYO-Booking-301021911 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/04/2024 £ 295.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/04/2024 £ 225.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/04/2024 £ 329.99 
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 16/04/2024 £ 57.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/04/2024 £ 5,590.00 
PLACE OYO-Booking-300459562 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/04/2024 -£                   3.00 
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/04/2024 £ 180.00 
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/04/2024 £ 20.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/04/2024 £ 50.00 
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/04/2024 £ 420.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/04/2024 £ 454.96 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/04/2024 £ 779.94 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/04/2024 £ 700.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/04/2024 £ 500.00 
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/04/2024 £ 700.00 
PLACE OYO-Booking-301379655 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/04/2024 £ 130.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/04/2024 £ 570.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/04/2024 £ 50.00 
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/04/2024 £ 120.00 
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/04/2024 £ 180.00 
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 22/04/2024 £ 9.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/04/2024 £ 700.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/04/2024 £ 2,440.00 
PLACE OYO-Booking-301708292 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/04/2024 £ 568.00 
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PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 23/04/2024 £ 551.95 
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/04/2024 £ 40.00 
PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/04/2024 £ 10.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/04/2024 £ 250.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/04/2024 £ 320.97 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/04/2024 £ 350.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/04/2024 £ 200.00 
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/04/2024 £ 700.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/04/2024 £ 300.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/04/2024 £ 150.00 
PLACE PP GRANDHOSPIT MIDDLESBROUGH 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/04/2024 £ 240.00 
PLACE PP GRANDHOSPIT MIDDLESBROUGH 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2024 £ 420.00 
PLACE PP GRANDHOSPIT MIDDLESBROUGH 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2024 £ 420.00 
PLACE PP GRANDHOSPIT MIDDLESBROUGH 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2024 £ 300.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2024 £ 300.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2024 £ 100.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2024 £ 700.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2024 £ 300.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2024 £ 50.00 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2024 £ 500.00 
PLACE OYO-Booking-302253319 London 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2024 £ 312.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/04/2024 £ 154.99 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/04/2024 £ 570.95 
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 29/04/2024 £ 120.00 
PLACE MATALAN STORE 223 DARLINGTON 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 08/04/2024 £ 56.00 
PLACE AMAZON  66440 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/04/2024 £ 99.99 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/04/2024 -£               109.97 
PLACE AMAZON  RESPONSE STAFF LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 13.85 
PLACE AMAZON  RESPONSE STAFF LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 19.47 
PLACE AMAZON  RESPONSE STAFF LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 16.47 
PLACE AMAZON  NATALIE LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/04/2024 £ 3.97 
PLACE SP D-DAY 80 LAMP LIGHT CREWE 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/04/2024 £ 55.00 
PLACE AMAZON  206-3417762-59 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/04/2024 £ 176.60 
PLACE AMAZON  206-9923064-67 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/04/2024 £ 83.56 
PLACE AMAZON  206-1968415-06 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/04/2024 £ 46.98 
PLACE SP STAR CUTOUTS SHOPIF ASHTON-UNDER- 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/04/2024 £ 403.08 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/04/2024 £ 21.75 
PLACE SP STAR CUTOUTS SHOPIF ASHTON-UNDER- 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2024 £ 360.72 
PLACE AMAZON  206-1641821-19 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/04/2024 £ 83.88 
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 15/04/2024 £ 59.99 
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 15/04/2024 £ 108.00 
PLACE AMAZON  206-4153456-56 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2024 £ 22.99 
PLACE SumUp  House of Flavo Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/04/2024 £ 150.00 
PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2024 £ 15.00 
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/04/2024 £ 5.60 
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/04/2024 £ 26.75 
PLACE ZETTLE_ ECHO 3 COFFEE DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2024 £ 9.90 
PLACE THE WORKS DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/04/2024 £ 6.00 
PLACE TOYLAND TOYSHOP DARLINGTO DARLINGTON 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 25/04/2024 £ 51.00 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/04/2024 £ 2.50 
PLACE AMAZON  206-6271451-32 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 28.54 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/04/2024 £ 11.00 
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PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE ITH PHARMA LONDON 5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 03/04/2024 £ 102.09 
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/04/2024 £ 190.95 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE BANNATYNE HOTELS SUFFOLK 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/04/2024 £ 200.00 
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE ESSEX COUNTY COUNCI EC CHELMSFORD 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 25/04/2024 £ 33.95 
PLACE NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI NORTHALLERTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/04/2024 £ 245.45 
PLACE WWW.SUFFOLK.GOV.UK IPSWICH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2024 £ 11.00 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2024 £ 33.00 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2024 £ 12.83 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/04/2024 £ 14.99 
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 02/04/2024 £ 17.97 
PLACE DISNEY PLUS LONDON 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 05/04/2024 £ 1.99 
PLACE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 09/04/2024 £ 70.20 
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 09/04/2024 £ 60.00 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2024 -£                   1.05 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2024 £ 131.50 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2024 -£                   6.45 
PLACE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS 7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 10/04/2024 £ 11.80 
PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 09/04/2024 £ 19.00 
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM SHIREBROOK 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 11/04/2024 £ 29.98 
PLACE TGI FRIDAY'S STOCKTON ON T 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/04/2024 £ 56.77 
PLACE LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2024 £ 15.39 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/04/2024 £ 129.63 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2024 -£                   0.40 
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2024 £ 130.52 
PLACE ASDA STORES DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2024 £ 43.77 
PLACE AMAZON  204-4607494-13 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/04/2024 £ 14.16 
PLACE AMAZON  204-5152677-06 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/04/2024 £ 81.90 
PLACE AMAZON  204-8828613-39 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/04/2024 £ 168.28 
PLACE PAYPAL  NLS 35314369001 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/04/2024 £ 105.00 
PLACE PAYPAL  WEBSCRIBE 01442820580 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/04/2024 £ 59.00 
PLACE AMAZON  204-5718371-75 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/04/2024 £ 9.08 
PLACE AMAZON  204-6241628-02 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2024 £ 12.48 
PLACE FACEBK fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/04/2024 £ 34.14 
PLACE FACEBK fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/04/2024 £ 19.63 
PLACE AMAZON  204-8084911-04 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2024 £ 9.00 
PLACE ASDA STORES DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2024 £ 14.95 
PLACE LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/04/2024 £ 27.35 
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/04/2024 £ 10.00 
PLACE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 04/04/2024 £ 58.00 
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/04/2024 £ 7.00 
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PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM COUNTY DURHAM 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 11/04/2024 £ 4.00 
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 11/04/2024 £ 28.25 
PLACE PACITTO REDCAR TS10 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/04/2024 £ 12.20 
PLACE GREGGS PLC DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/04/2024 £ 3.75 
PLACE LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2024 £ 7.16 
PLACE MILLETS MIDDLESBROUGH 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 15/04/2024 £ 24.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/04/2024 £ 62.76 
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT 246 08443325246 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 17/04/2024 £ 209.45 
PLACE THE WORKHOUSE MUSEUM RIPON HG4 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 18/04/2024 £ 48.50 
PLACE DHL PARCEL UK BOLTON 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 19/04/2024 £ 38.80 
PLACE MOTIF8 EMBROIDERY & PRINT STOCKTON ON T 5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 23/04/2024 £ 51.00 
PLACE SAINSBURYS SUPERMA SALTBURN 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2024 £ 14.00 
PLACE Bamburgh Castle Bamburgh 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 25/04/2024 £ 5.00 
PLACE Bamburgh Castle Ticket Bamburgh 7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 25/04/2024 £ 34.00 
PLACE AMAZON  204-6490588-64 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/04/2024 -£               184.99 
PLACE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 29/04/2024 £ 12.00 
PLACE GOOGLE GSUITE BISHOPLI CC GOOGLE.COM 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 01/04/2024 £ 12.00 
PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 15/04/2024 £ 36.00 
PLACE HALFORDS E.COMM WWW.HALFORDS. 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 18/04/2024 £ 180.00 
PLACE HALFORDS E.COMM WWW.HALFORDS. 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 18/04/2024 £ 120.00 
PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 18/04/2024 £ 36.00 
PLACE AMAZON  203-5292525-94 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/04/2024 £ 28.99 
PLACE HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/04/2024 £ 1,025.50 
PLACE A AND P DIRECTS DARLINGTON 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 09/04/2024 £ 70.00 
PLACE AMAZON  206-3603244-40 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/04/2024 £ 42.98 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 09/04/2024 £ 202.81 
PLACE WWW.HAFELE.CO.UK RUGBY 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 11/04/2024 £ 452.33 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/04/2024 £ 42.99 
PLACE AMAZON  206-2297101-29 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/04/2024 £ 15.95 
PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 12/04/2024 £ 40.20 
PLACE POWER TOOLS DIRECT LITTLEHAMPTON 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 12/04/2024 £ 42.40 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/04/2024 -£                 14.99 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk HD4L17LU4 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/04/2024 £ 17.84 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/04/2024 £ 39.99 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 17/04/2024 £ 205.91 
PLACE AMAZON  206-6250344-46 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2024 £ 26.99 
PLACE SP PLATINUM CHEMICAL GLASGOW 1740 Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 18/04/2024 £ 94.20 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/04/2024 £ 169.99 
PLACE CERTSURE LLP PORTAL INTERNET 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2024 £ 167.40 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 23/04/2024 £ 41.99 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/04/2024 £ 21.97 
PLACE WWW.AMAZON  206-387122 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 10.29 
PLACE AMAZON  206-2470228-56 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/04/2024 £ 26.98 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 26/04/2024 £ 52.99 
PLACE AMAZON  204-2590469-32 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/04/2024 £ 21.39 
PLACE StockeldPark Wetherby 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 03/04/2024 £ 0.15 
PLACE StockeldPark Wetherby 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 03/04/2024 £ 53.85 
PLACE Etsy.com StreetOutwears London 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/04/2024 £ 116.40 
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/04/2024 £ 20.00 
PLACE DISNEY PLUS LONDON 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/04/2024 £ 10.99 
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/04/2024 £ 83.00 
PLACE AMAZON  206-3867207-43 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/04/2024 £ 26.94 
PLACE AMAZON  205-8872041-96 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/04/2024 £ 24.34 
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PLACE AMZNMktplace HP08I02P4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/04/2024 £ 24.00 
PLACE AMAZON  205-7710320-51 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/04/2024 £ 79.99 
PLACE AMAZON  206-5292780-18 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2024 £ 7.99 
PLACE AMAZON  206-8004266-70 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2024 £ 9.97 
PLACE AMAZON  205-0343433-00 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/04/2024 £ 143.99 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk HD7RF7IX4 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/04/2024 £ 37.98 
PLACE AMAZON  205-2623846-23 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/04/2024 £ 58.99 
PLACE AMAZON  205-7058054-81 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/04/2024 £ 94.21 
PLACE AMAZON  203-2061538-38 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 14.22 
PLACE AMAZON  203-2742047-16 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 47.93 
RESOURCES FACEBK  JS9RW3U3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/04/2024 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HE48K4Z24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/04/2024 £ 100.54 
RESOURCES FACEBK  UE23X2U2J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/04/2024 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES FACEBK  NKGCX3G3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/04/2024 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES NORTHERN EDUCATION 800 200 6060 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/04/2024 £ 206.75 
RESOURCES NORTHERN EDUCATION 800 200 6060 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/04/2024 £ 131.95 
RESOURCES AMAZON  202-8857913-49 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/04/2024 £ 76.62 
RESOURCES FACEBK  N8PF24G3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/04/2024 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES BOOKER LTD - 38561094 WELLINGBOROUG 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2024 £ 225.29 
RESOURCES eBay O 07-11431-93380 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/04/2024 £ 8.49 
RESOURCES FACEBK  38ZLD4U3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/04/2024 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES BOOKER LTD - 38561094 WELLINGBOROUG 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2024 £ 17.94 
RESOURCES THE ART SHOP DARLINGTON 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 16/04/2024 £ 7.98 
RESOURCES TRANSPACK LIMITED SOUTHAMPTON 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/04/2024 £ 160.44 
RESOURCES FACEBK  TRPX94L3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/04/2024 £ 1.06 
RESOURCES FACEBK  VCQ3T383J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/04/2024 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES eBay O 01-11488-59391 LONDON 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 23/04/2024 £ 40.65 
RESOURCES FACEBK fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/04/2024 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES STABLERS GARAGE LTD Darlington 7531 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto body repair shops 05/04/2024 £ 144.00 
RESOURCES STABLERS GARAGE LTD Darlington 7531 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto body repair shops 05/04/2024 £ 180.00 
RESOURCES AAUK NORTH EAST-DARL DARLINGTON 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 11/04/2024 £ 25.73 
RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/04/2024 £ 512.50 
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 19/04/2024 £ 457.00 
RESOURCES FACEBK  338TS2UVH2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/03/2024 £ 123.26 
RESOURCES DPD WL BOLTON 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 25/04/2024 £ 34.67 
RESOURCES HMCTS GRIMSBY&SCUNTHOR096 01724 281100 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2024 £ 81.00 
RESOURCES ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/04/2024 £ 2,198.58 
RESOURCES SP NEUFF ATHLETIC IVYBRIDGE 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 02/04/2024 £ 124.80 
RESOURCES Thames Fruit And Veg Newton Ayclif 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/04/2024 £ 290.00 
RESOURCES ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/04/2024 £ 10.36 
RESOURCES ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/04/2024 £ 17.48 
RESOURCES UNO Momento Darlington Lt Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 04/04/2024 £ 73.70 
RESOURCES ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/04/2024 £ 1,000.00 
RESOURCES ORG SUB FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/04/2024 £ 19.00 
RESOURCES Amazon Prime HD3PM1SV4 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/04/2024 £ 8.99 
RESOURCES AMAZON  204-5736773-19 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/04/2024 £ 11.99 
RESOURCES FIDDES & SON LTD CARDIFF 8111 Professional Services Legal services 25/04/2024 £ 79.16 
RESOURCES EB POWWOW NETWORKING 801-413-7200 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 02/04/2024 £ 44.76 
RESOURCES THE CELTIC MANOR RESORT L NEWPORT 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/04/2024 £ 580.00 
RESOURCES THE CELTIC MANOR RESORT L NEWPORT 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/04/2024 £ 290.00 
RESOURCES AMAZON  GARY WALKER LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/04/2024 £ 35.48 
RESOURCES AmznB2BPrime HP2RC63E4 amzn.com/bill 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/04/2024 £ 360.00 
RESOURCES WHEELBASE NORTH EAST DARLINGTON 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 11/04/2024 £ 200.00 
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RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2024 £ 158.00 
RESOURCES AMAZON  CLAIRE WOODHOU LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/04/2024 £ 16.99 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-6017202-24 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/04/2024 £ 7.99 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-8131030-66 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/04/2024 £ 5.68 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-9855253-35 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/04/2024 £ 8.48 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-0598575-80 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/04/2024 £ 3.08 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-5699486-50 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/04/2024 £ 15.90 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HE6XF8IW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2024 £ 32.98 
RESOURCES ORG SUB FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 09/04/2024 £ 19.00 
RESOURCES WWW.KPC-LTD.COM 01422 384812 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 09/04/2024 £ 431.84 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-9925411-97 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/04/2024 £ 5.75 
RESOURCES ORG SUB FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 10/04/2024 £ 163.71 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-1814252-81 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/04/2024 £ 8.51 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-1814252-81 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/04/2024 £ 56.93 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-2073543-98 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/04/2024 £ 26.18 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-9954047-35 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/04/2024 £ 6.99 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HP4ZZ4JS4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2024 £ 73.92 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HP71303D4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2024 £ 4.64 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HP7B43JG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2024 £ 35.37 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HP9UO1JD4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2024 £ 8.51 
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/04/2024 £ 21.00 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-1823043-93 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/04/2024 £ 3.73 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-3393504-06 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/04/2024 £ 54.14 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-4307048-28 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/04/2024 £ 14.98 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-6609021-19 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/04/2024 £ 14.08 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-9342019-13 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/04/2024 £ 38.94 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-9441952-10 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/04/2024 £ 4.64 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-9954047-35 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/04/2024 £ 22.50 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-9954047-35 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/04/2024 £ 72.44 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-4878368-57 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/04/2024 £ 11.99 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HP15327Q4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/04/2024 £ 9.23 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-0073019-99 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/04/2024 £ 8.95 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-2500781-51 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/04/2024 £ 38.94 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-2523315-42 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/04/2024 £ 8.94 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-3705243-49 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/04/2024 £ 6.49 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-3705243-49 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/04/2024 £ 14.86 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-4481704-91 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/04/2024 £ 38.94 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-7281458-47 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/04/2024 £ 3.98 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HP31E9WA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2024 £ 10.65 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-4020238-98 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/04/2024 £ 17.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HD72V74U4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/04/2024 £ 10.59 
RESOURCES HERITAGE UNLOCKED LEEDS 5815 #N/A #N/A 17/04/2024 £ 44.67 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace HD9TR7J64 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/04/2024 £ 6.49 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-0409433-57 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/04/2024 £ 8.99 
RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS HD3AN3ST4 LUXEMBOURG 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2024 £ 7.99 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness HD11W5UL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2024 £ 57.18 
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-9722502-02 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2024 £ 49.99 
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